Bus

Rail TER P27 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Aurillac — Toulouse-Matabiau Aurillac — Toulouse-Matabiau
18 StOpS Monday 16:49
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:49
Aurillac

Wednesday 16:49
Pers

Thursday 16:49
Le Rouget

Friday 16:49
Boisset
Maurs Saturday 16:49
Bagnac Sunday 16:49
Figeac

Route info
Capdenac Direction: Aurillac

Stops: 18

Salles-Courbatiers
Trip Duration: 3 hour 42 min
Villefranche-de-Rouergue
Najac T :
Laguépie
Lexos
Cordes-Vindrac
Gaillac
Lisle-sur-Tarn

St-Sulpice Tarn

Toulouse-Matabiau

B 1ER —p27 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-429199785
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-429199785
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-429199785

Direction
Toulouse-Matabiau — Aurillac

17 stops

Open route schedule

Toulouse-Matabiau

St-Sulpice Tarn

Lisle-sur-Tarn

Gaillac

Cordes-Vindrac

Lexos

Laguépie

Najac

Villefranche-de-Rouergue

Salles-Courbatiers

Capdenac

Figeac

Bagnac

Maurs

Boisset

Le Rouget

Aurillac

Route schedule
Toulouse-Matabiau — Aurillac

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Toulouse-Matabiau
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 3 hour 31 min

17:01


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-429199785

Direction Route schedule

Toulouse-Matabiau — Aurillac Toulouse-Matabiau — Aurillac
16 stops Monday 08:57-18:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:57-18:11
Toulouse-Matabiau

Wednesday 08:57-19:09
St-Sulpice Tarn

Thursday 08:57-18:11
Lisle-sur-Tarn

Friday 08:57-18:11
Gaillac
Cordes-Vindrac Saturday 08:57-19:09
Lexos Sunday 19:09
Laguépie

Route info
Najac Direction: Toulouse-Matabiau

Stops: 16

Villefranche-de-Rouergue
Trip Duration: 3 hour 32 min
Salles-Courbatiers
Capdenac
Figeac
Bagnac
Maurs

Le Rouget

Aurillac


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-429199785

Direction

Aurillac — Toulouse-Matabiau

16 stops

Open route schedule

Aurillac

Le Rouget

Maurs

Bagnac

Figeac

Capdenac

Salles-Courbatiers

Villefranche-de-Rouergue

Najac

Laguépie

Lexos

Cordes-Vindrac

Gaillac

Lisle-sur-Tarn

St-Sulpice Tarn

Toulouse-Matabiau

Route schedule

Aurillac — Toulouse-Matabiau

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aurillac
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 3 hour 34 min

08:49-12:56

08:49-12:56

08:49-12:56

08:49-12:56

08:49-12:56

08:49


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-429199785

Direction Route schedule

Aurillac — Toulouse-Matabiau Aurillac — Toulouse-Matabiau
18 stops Monday 06:49
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:49
Aurillac

Wednesday 06:49
Le Rouget

Thursday 06:49
Boisset

Friday 06:49
Maurs
Bagnac Saturday -
Figeac Sunday -
Capdenac )

Route info
Salles-Courbatiers Direction: Aurillac

Stops: 18

Villefranche-de-Rouergue
Trip Duration: 3 hour 42 min
Najac
Laguépie
Lexos
Cordes-Vindrac
Gaillac
Lisle-sur-Tarn
St-Sulpice Tarn

Gragnague

Toulouse-Matabiau

TER Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Toulouse

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-429199785

